
2022031GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SA NATIONALS ITF CLOSED
XD 60

1

2

TSA590033
TSA590033

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Elana ALBERTS

BYE

[1] Marcus ESTERHUIZEN

3

4

TSA600024

TSA580105

TSA600024

TSA580105

NW

GN

NW

GN

Nico WILKENS

Richard LAING

Melvena CONRADIE

Magdel LE ROUX 6-4, 6-1

5

6

TSA590054
TSA590054

GE
GE

A3

Beverley SOLOMONS

BYE

Krish MOODLEY

7

8
TSA560023
TSA560023

EDEN
EDEN

A4

BYE

[2] Sharon VAN DER SCHYFF
[2] Adam MYBURGH

[1] ESTERHUIZEN / ALBERTS

WILKENS / CONRADIE

6-2, 6-2

MOODLEY / SOLOMONS

[2] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

6-1, 6-1

WILKENS / CONRADIE

[2] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

6-2, 6-3

WILKENS / CONRADIE

[1] ESTERHUIZEN / ALBERTS

MOODLEY / SOLOMONS 6-0, 6-0

[1] ESTERHUIZEN / ALBERTS

C1

BYE

LAING / LE ROUX

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

LAING / LE ROUX

BYE

LAING / LE ROUX

D1

BYE

BYE
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